product datasheet
bugle head self-drill
drywall screw
Bugle Head Self-drill Drywall Range
Product Code Size Box Qty Carton Qty Fixture Thickness
DWSDZ25 3.5mm x 25mm 1,000 10,000 12mm
DWSDZ32 3.5mm x 32mm 1,000 10,000 15mm
DWSDZ38 3.5mm x 38mm 1,000 10,000 20mm
DWSDZ42 3.5mm x 42mm 1,000 10,000 25mm
DWSDZ50 3.5mm x 50mm 1,000 10,000 35mm
DWSDZ65 3.5mm x 65mm 500 5,000 50mm
DWSDZP75 3.5mm x 75mm 500 5,000 60mm
DWSDZ100 3.5mm x 100mm 500 3,000 85mm
DWSDZ125 3.5mm x 125mm 250 2,500 110mm
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Unit 4, Block 16
Clydesmill Road
Clydesmill Industrial Estate